Combined Division

Name

Alex Denko

Trevor Binford
Ethan Russo

Pranjal Singh

Cass Plowman

John DiCarlo
Forrest Hammel
Ujwal Punyamurtula
Anish Katta

Graham Stockton

School

LASA
LASA
LASA
Brandeis
LASA
LASA
LASA
LASA
LASA

LASA

Rd.

Grade

12

11

11

10

11

12

10

Rd.

2

Rd.

Total Rd. 1 Finals Total

Rd. 2 Finals Total

12

8

Status

Champion
Second Place
Third Place

JV Champion
JV Second Place
Rd. 1 Finalist
Rd. 1 Finalist

JV Third Place




Steve Vinezeano
Caesar Ravelo

Andrew Hall

Sarvesh Ramachandran

Niels Kornerup

Allen

Allen

LASA

Allen

LASA

11

12

11

11




